Lidwala Consulting Engineers (SA) (Pty) Ltd
Tutuka Continuous Ashing: Final EIA Report  December 2014
Chapter 10: Waste Management License
EIA Ref Number: 14/12/16/3/3/3/52
NEAS Reference: DEA/EIA/0001416/2012
10-1
10 WASTE MANAGEMENT LICENSE
10.1 Introduction

waste.  A hazardous waste storage facility will be
located on top of the ADF.
Lidwala Consulting Engineers (SA) (Pty) Ltd
Tutuka Continuous Ashing: Final EIA Report  December 2014
Chapter 10: Waste Management License
EIA Ref Number: 14/12/16/3/3/3/52
NEAS Reference: DEA/EIA/0001416/2012
10-3
10.5 Site Identification, Location and Land use
The following Surveyor-general Cadastral Code 21 digit site (erf/farm/portion) reference
number is applicable to the recommended site Alternative A for the proposed continuous
ash disposal facility at the Tutuka Power Station, Table 10.1:
Table 10.1: Affected portions for the recommended site for the proposed Continuous Ash
Disposal facility.
SG_CODE FARM_NO PORTION FARM NAME
T0IS00000000037400000 374 Rem Pretorius Vley 374 IS Remainder
T0IS00000000037400002 374 2 Pretorius Vley 374 IS Portion 2
T0IS00000000037400004 374 4 Pretorius Vley 374 IS Portion 4
T0IS00000000037400010 374 10 Pretorius Vley 374 IS Portion 10
T0IS00000000037400011 374 11 Pretorius Vley 374 IS Portion 11
T0IS00000000037600000 376 Rem Mooimeisjesfontein 376 IS Remainder
T0IS00000000037600002 376 2 Mooimeisjesfontein 376 IS Portion 2
T0IS00000000037600004 376 4 Mooimeisjesfontein 376 IS Portion 4
T0IS00000000034800000 348 Rem Rouxland 348 IS Remainder
T0IS00000000034800001 348 1 Rouxland 348 IS Portions1,
T0IS00000000034800001 348 2 Rouxland 348 IS Portions2,
T0IS00000000034800025 348 25 Rouxland 348 IS Portion 25
T0IS00000000034800027 348 27 Rouxland 348 IS Portion 27
T0IS00000000034800028 348 28 Rouxland 348 IS Portion 28
T0IS00000000035000000 350 Rem Dwars in de weg 350 IS Remainder
T0IS00000000035000002 350 2 Dwars in de weg 350 IS Portion 2
T0IS00000000035000005 350 5 Dwars in de weg 350 IS Portion 5
T0IS00000000035000006 350 6 Dwars in de weg 350 IS Portion 6
T0IS00000000035000008 350 8 Dwars in de weg 350 IS Portion 8)
T0IS00000000037500000 375 Rem Spioen Kop 375 IS Remainder
T0IS00000000037500001 375 1 Spioen Kop 375 IS Portion 1
T0IS00000000037500002 375 2 Spioen Kop 375 IS Portions 2
Lidwala Consulting Engineers (SA) (Pty) Ltd
Tutuka Continuous Ashing: Final EIA Report  December 2014
Chapter 10: Waste Management License
EIA Ref Number: 14/12/16/3/3/3/52